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MP508-BP

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

MP508-BP Price

Technical Information of MP508-BP
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max)
Technology

Series

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr

MP508-BP

Micro Commercial Components (MCC)

RECT BRIDGE 50A 800V TAB

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

MP508-BP

Micro Commercial Components (MCC)
Bulk

800V

Standard

4-Square, MP-50
QC Terminal

10pA @ 800V

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Diode Type

Current - Average Rectified (lo)

MP508-BP Details PDF

IMICICI :

Micro Commercial Components

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

RECT BRIDGE 50A 800V TAB
500

1.2V @ 25A

MP-50

Bulk

-50°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

Single Phase

50A

MP508-BP 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MP508-BP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MP508-BP Micro Commercial
Components (MCC) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MP508-BP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MP508-BP
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MP508-BP Stock
MP508-BP Inventory
Inquiry MP508-BP

MP508-BP Datasheet

MP5087AGG-P

MPS5075LGTF-P

MP5087AGG-Z

MP5075GTF-P

MP5075GTF-Z

Description

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 7A

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 7A

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 7A

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 7A

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 7A

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 2A

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 7A

MP5087GG MPS

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 2A

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 2A

MP5075 MPS

RECT BRIDGE 50A 800V WIRE LEADS

RECT BRIDGE 50A 800V W/O LEADS

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 7A

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 7A

IC LOAD SWITCH 5.5V 2A

MP508-BP Price
MP508-BP Digikey
MP508-BP Image

Download MP508-BP Datasheet

5.5V, 1A, LOW RDS(ON) LOAD SWITC

5.5V, 2.4A, LOW RDS(ON) LOAD SWI

5.5V, 1A, LOW RDS(ON) LOAD SWITC

5.5V, 2.4A, LOW RDS(ON) LOAD SWI

Manufacturer

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

MPS

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

MPS

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

Monolithic Power Systems Inc.

MP508-BP Electronics
Supplier MP508-BP
MP508-BP Picture

Manufacturer Micro Commercial Components
(MCC)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)

MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)

Micro Commercial Co

Micro Commercial Co

MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)

MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3735 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

711 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

56 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

MP508-BP Components
Order MP508-BP Online

MP508-BP PDF
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